Position

Assistant Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Superintendent

Assistant Superint Business
Director Of Categorical

Admin Schl Safety&Student
Supp

Professional Development
Schad

Director Information Educ Tech
Director Fiscal Services
Administrator On Assignment

Director Mainten,Operat
&Trans

Teacher Curriculum Specialist
Distr Techn Intre Teach 16-17
Teacher Curriculum Spec
Teacher Curriculum Specialist
Teacher Curriculum Spec 14-15
Teacher Curriculum Spec 19-20
Maint,Grounds,Cust Supervisor
Superintendent Secretary
Transp & Safety Superv
Network Manager

Budget & Position Control
Coor

Assistant Supt. Secretary
Assistant Supt. Secretary
Assistant Supt-Business Secrt
Teacher - Music

Payroll Technician Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$193,162
$180,044
$179,872
$173,769
$154,430
$139,425

$138,925

$130,814
$126,954
$126,679
$116,490

$116,064
$111,532
$109,938
$106,339
$98,956
$89,650
$87,513
$77,701
$77,674
$75,648
$73,598

$71,945
$69,040
$68,555
$67,418
$66,229

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,050
$48,170
$48,989
$52,349
$43,416
$40,962

$40,722

$41,199
$43,658
$38,816
$41,543

$34,499
$33,742
$33,489
$32,879
$31,643
$30,106
$35,534
$33,695
$33,694
$33,285
$32,839

$32,730
$31,945
$31,639
$26,409
$31,112



Executive Sect.Dist. Services
Technology Secretary

Data Systems Specialist Il
Payroll Technician
Administrative Assist Personel
Secretary/Bookkeeper/Ins.Serv.
Curriculum Resource Secretary
District Bookkeeper

Teacher - Music

Fiscal Services Technician
Network Specialist |l

Energy Specialist

Personnel Assist/ Workers
Comp

Categorical Secretary

District Bookkeeper

District Office Receptionis Il
District Office Receptionis |
Network Specialist Il
Curriculum Resource Center Ast
Positive Behav Sup Facil
Custodian

Positive Behav Sup Facil
Teacher - Music

Board Members Stipend W/
Hw 2

Board Members Stipend W/
Hw 3

Board Members Stipend W/Hw
5

Board Members Stipend W/
Hw 4

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union
Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

$65,654
$65,654
$65,354
$64,539
$64,053
$63,216
$62,584
$61,875
$61,838
$60,677
$59,448
$56,184
$55,203

$53,123
$51,365
$49,674
$49,553
$47,944
$47,464
$40,121
$38,352
$38,273
$26,938

$1,080

$1,080

$1,080

$1,080

$31,111
$31,111
$31,199
$30,682
$30,697
$30,518
$31,456
$30,305
$25,481
$29,414
$30,013
$11,359
$28,947

$28,269
$28,335
$27,129
$27,853
$27,664
$27,545
$24,504
$24,688
$24,116
$12,013

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Members Stipend W/
Hw 1

Greenfield Union

District Office

$1,080

$0



