Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$193,162	\$49,050
Assistant Superintendent		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$180,044	\$48,170
Superintendent		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$179,872	\$48,989
Assistant Superint Business		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$173,769	\$52,349
Director Of Categorical		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$154,430	\$43,416
Admin Schl Safety&Student Supp		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$139,425	\$40,962
Professional Development Schad		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$138,925	\$40,722
Director Information Educ Tech		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$130,814	\$41,199
Director Fiscal Services		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$126,954	\$43,658
Administrator On Assignment		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$126,679	\$38,816
Director Mainten,Operat &Trans		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$116,490	\$41,543
Teacher Curriculum Specialist		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$116,064	\$34,499
Distr Techn Intre Teach 16-17		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$111,532	\$33,742
Teacher Curriculum Spec		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$109,938	\$33,489
Teacher Curriculum Specialist		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$106,339	\$32,879
Teacher Curriculum Spec 14-15		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$98,956	\$31,643
Teacher Curriculum Spec 19-20		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$89,650	\$30,106
Maint, Grounds, Cust Supervisor		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$87,513	\$35,534
Superintendent Secretary		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$77,701	\$33,695
Transp & Safety Superv		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$77,674	\$33,694
Network Manager		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$75,648	\$33,285
Budget & Position Control Coor		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$73,598	\$32,839
Assistant Supt. Secretary		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$71,945	\$32,730
Assistant Supt. Secretary		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$69,040	\$31,945
Assistant Supt-Business Secrt		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$68,555	\$31,639
Teacher - Music		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$67,418	\$26,409
Payroll Technician II		Greenfield Union	District Office	\$66,229	\$31,112

Board Members Stipend W/ Hw 4	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$1,080	\$0
Board Members Stipend W/Hw 5	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$1,080	\$0
Board Members Stipend W/ Hw 3	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$1,080	\$0
Board Members Stipend W/ Hw 2	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$1,080	\$0
Teacher - Music	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$26,938	\$12,013
Positive Behav Sup Facil	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$38,273	\$24,116
Custodian	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$38,352	\$24,688
Positive Behav Sup Facil	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$40,121	\$24,504
Curriculum Resource Center Ast	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$47,464	\$27,545
Network Specialist II	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$47,944	\$27,664
District Office Receptionis I	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$49,553	\$27,853
District Office Receptionis II	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$49,674	\$27,129
District Bookkeeper	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$51,365	\$28,335
Categorical Secretary	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$53,123	\$28,269
Personnel Assist/ Workers Comp	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$55,203	\$28,947
Energy Specialist	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$56,184	\$11,359
Network Specialist II	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$59,448	\$30,013
Fiscal Services Technician	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$60,677	\$29,414
Teacher - Music	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$61,838	\$25,481
District Bookkeeper	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$61,875	\$30,305
Curriculum Resource Secretary	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$62,584	\$31,456
Secretary/Bookkeeper/Ins.Serv.	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$63,216	\$30,518
Administrative Assist Personel	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$64,053	\$30,697
Payroll Technician	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$64,539	\$30,682
Data Systems Specialist II	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$65,354	\$31,199
Technology Secretary	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$65,654	\$31,111
Executive Sect.Dist. Services	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$65,654	\$31,111

Board Members Stipend W/	Greenfield Union	District Office	\$1,080	\$0
Hw 1				